SIGNAL HILL PRODYCTS

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.:

Epping 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:

Web: http://www signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

IN159801
24-Jan-2025
23-Feb-2025

C8621
ZAR
4920242726

BILL T SHIP TO:

Liquor City Mamelodi East

Shop 3, Sibande Complex

18874 Tsamaya Road, Mamelodi East
Pretoria GP 0122

SOUTH AFRICA

0113069999

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

Benjamin- NDD Tuesday

SHIP VIA: LRSAC

Liquor City Mamelodi East
Shop 3, Sibande Complex

18874 Tsamaya Road, Mamelodi East

Pretoria GP 0122
SOUTH AFRICA
0124925114

CONTACT

2.5% 30 days from invoice

No. ITEM

1

Group and Document Discount

SO NUMBER
S0154670

uom UNIT PRICE

0.0000

QTyY.
0.0000

DISC %
NaN

SHIPMENT NUMBER
55184166
UOoM

QrY. UNIT PRICE

DISC AMT
0.00

CUSTOMER P.O, NO,

Benjamin- NDD Tuesday

DISC AMT
30.78

25.20

25.20

40.50

12.15

194.87

0.00

13.73
13.73

FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440m| Cans (4.7% 2.0000 CASE 342.0000 4.5%
ALC/VOL)
FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml| NRBs (4.7% 2.0000 CASE 280.0000 4.5%
ALCNVOL)
FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4,5% ALC/ 2.0000 CASE 280.0000 4.5%
VOL)
FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600m| NRBs (5% 5.0000 CASE 180.0000 4.5%
ALCNVOL)
FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 1.0000 CASE 270.0000 4.5%
330mI NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)
FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m| 20.0000 CASE 216.5200 4.5%
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)
RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 20.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0%
Deposit
FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340ml| NRB (MALT) 1.0000 CASE 305.0000 4.5%
FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT) 1.0000 CASE 305.0000 4.5%
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EXTENDED PRICE

356.15

EXTENDED PRICE

653.22
534.80
534.80
859.50
257.85
4,135.53
626.40

291.27
291.27



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN159801
Epplng 1 Date: 24-Jan-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 23-Feb-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: c8621
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
S l 6 N R { H i l [ PR 0 a “ {.TS Web: http:h'www.signaihiIlproducts.com Customer VAT # 4920242726
Source:
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Liquor City Mamelodi East SHIP ViA: LRSAC
Shop 3, Sibande Complex Liquor City Mamelodi East
18874 Tsamaya Road, Mamelodi East Shop 3, Sibande Complex
Pretoria GP 0122 18874 Tsamaya Road, Mamelodi East
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0122
0113069999 SOUTH AFRICA
0124925114
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Benjamin- NDD Tuesday 2.5% 30 days from invoice
odi East
Ci Mamel
LtquO\\" N t{ 4210210320

Tel: 087 288 5530

-t Mq
Driver: \S OS DPBC Packed By:
A s : )
m Cust Received By: -_J:;f"ﬂidm Lt
Driver Signature: o DPBC Checked By:

Truck Reg: H BQ 1({‘3 fg ot Signatu@kcgﬁ E‘ =

Date: 2 w2 81 - ZU’Z,C{D
Settlement Discount: R 226.20

Sales Total: ,184.

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn’t include returnable items. e 1o AiAasps
Tax Total: 1,227.70
Total (ZAR) B st 9,412.35

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -~ Account number: Otﬁm?ﬂi& 39 Bjannhcade“ 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 — Cu: Cade: “‘1127081 . 3 e, e

Returns:

SHP 201 Keg

SHP 301 Keg . ey .

Strongbow Crates and Bottles A M‘ W Ba’v“‘an a
Strongbow Crates only SETEWD  DNevils Peak W Wars
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR . BEER COMPANY i

Chep rewrns for credit
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