



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
166 Gunners Circle  
Epping 1  
Cape Town, WC, 7460  
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

## Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN159801**  
Date: 24-Jan-2025  
Due Date: 23-Feb-2025  
Customer ID: C8621  
Currency: ZAR  
Customer VAT #: 4920242726  
Source:

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Liquor City Mamelodi East Shop 3, Sibande Complex 18874 Tsamaya Road, Mamelodi East Pretoria GP 0122 SOUTH AFRICA 0113069999		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Liquor City Mamelodi East Shop 3, Sibande Complex 18874 Tsamaya Road, Mamelodi East Pretoria GP 0122 SOUTH AFRICA 0124925114	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Benjamin- NDD Tuesday	2.5% 30 days from invoice		

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Group and Document Discount	0.0000		0.0000	NaN	0.00	356.15

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO	SO154670	SS184166	Benjamin- NDD Tuesday

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
2	FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440ml Cans (4.7% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	342.0000	4.5%	30.78	653.22
3	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	280.0000	4.5%	25.20	534.80
4	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	280.0000	4.5%	25.20	534.80
5	FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	180.0000	4.5%	40.50	859.50
6	FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	270.0000	4.5%	12.15	257.85
7	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	20.0000	CASE	216.5200	4.5%	194.87	4,135.53
8	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	20.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	626.40
9	FG BR-529: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	1.0000	CASE	305.0000	4.5%	13.73	291.27
10	FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	1.0000	CASE	305.0000	4.5%	13.73	291.27

Liquor Runners JHB  
DEBRIEFED 2

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

TIME \_\_\_\_\_

Continued...



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN159801
Date: 24-Jan-2025
Due Date: 23-Feb-2025
Customer ID: C8621
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4920242726
Source:

Table with columns: BILL TO, SHIP TO, CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER, TERMS, CONTACT. Includes address for Liquor City Mamelodi East and terms: Benjamin- NDD Tuesday, 2.5% 30 days from invoice.

Liquor City Mamelodi East
VAT No: 4210270320
Tel: 087 288 5530

Driver: Joshua
Driver Signature: [Signature]
Truck Reg: HBC 248 FS

Cust Received By: Benjamin...
Cust Signature: [Signature]

DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:
Date: 28-01-2025

Table with settlement details: Settlement Discount: R 226.20, Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. Summary: Sales Total: 8,184.65, Tax Total: 1,227.70, Total (ZAR): 9,412.35.

DEBRIEFED 2

Returns table with columns for item description and quantity.



TIME